2000 - Uitslag 10 november
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Ploegnaam

Genot en Verslaving
Eva

MOTS

Spaanse Pepers
Polly Grey

Altyd Wér

Roccers

Zzo Terug

Lekker Belangrijk
Winux

ISO-Tijgers
Versterkte Uitvoering
Fjoerfretters

Natte Neuzen

Groep 2

De Brouksters

Groep 1

Seevierders

Vlugge Vlegels
Watermanagement
Megarock IV

De Stappers

Wally's

Young Oldies

Zootje Ongeregeld I
Watjes

Tabasko
Boebqualottas
Zootje Ongeregeld II

Looptijd

7:18
7:38
7:27
7:56
8:25
7:48
8:36
8:25
9:21
8:53
8:54
8:45
8:46
9:35
9:48
8:22
10:01
10:02
9:05
10:59
6:16
10:08
10:24
10:23
10:05
10:06
10:53
10:40
10:45

Post A Post B Post C
60min. 60min. | 180min.
3:00

Post D Post E Post F
60min. 60min. | 120min.

1:30
1:15
1:30
1:15
1:00
1:45
1:30
1:45
1:00
1:30
1:30
1:45
1:45
1:00
1:00
2:30
1:00
1:15
2:15
0:30
5:15
1:30
1:15
1:30
2:00
2:00
1:15
1:30
1:30

bijtelling

Eindtijd

8:48

8:53

8:57

9:11

9:25

9:33
10:06
10:10
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:30
10:31
10:35
10:48
10:52
11:01
11:17
11:20
11:29
11:31
11:38
11:39
11:53
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:15



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

D.A.C. Hazen
S.U.S.T.
Battdnet

De Hunzes

De BitByters
Lauwe Loenen

De Aa's

Rappe Rekels

De Decibellers II
Troupo Progresso
Caterlopers

HD 0lé Owee
Machina Naranja
Snelle Snaken

De Decibellers I
Team 8

Megarock IIT

All 4 One

De Gigantjes

De Nachtbrakers
Megarock I

KPN Data Slenters
Foxrunners
Megarock IT
Overspel

HD 01lé I
RoegFoester

The Lucky Luke's

Iets later!

10:49
11:26
10:11
10:12
10:33
11:58
10:45
6:42
7:27
12:16
8:00
8:33
7:52
8:50
7:38
9:03
7:21
7:35
8:08
7:43
7:46
9:03
8:34
8:04
9:28
99:99
99:99
99:99
99:99

3:00
3:00

3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00

0:30

0:30
1:00
1:00

1:00
0:30
1:00

1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

1:00

1:30
1:15
2:30
2:30
2:30
1:15
2:30
6:45
6:30
2:00
6:30
6:00
6:45
6:15
7:30
6:15
8:00
8:00
7:30
8:00
8:00
6:45
7:15
8:00
6:45
99:99
99:99
99:99
99:99

12:19
12:41
12:41
12:42
13:03
13:13
13:15
13:27
13:57
14:16
14:30
14:33
14:37
15:05
15:08
15:18
15:21
15:35
15:38
15:43
15:46
15:48
15:49
16:04
16:13
99:99
99:99
99:99
99:99



